| nter nationale M eister schaften von Wien

2014
Herrenflorett
Runden, Durchg. Nr 1
RundeNr 1 S/IG Index GT

HAAS Gunther-JohanAUT = V24033 1/6 -11 17
OBERHUBER PhilippAUT 3 2V 204 1/6 -10 16
MOSER Clemens AUTVV V433 3/6 3 25

BARZ Mathias AUTV13 211 1/6 -16 13
STUHLER Sven AUTVVVYV 42 4/6 8 26
HINTERSEER TobiasAUT VVVVV V 6/6 17 30
MELIA Rhys GBRVVVVV2 569 27
RundeNr 2 S/G Index GT

JAGODITSCH KlausAUT = 22420 0/5-15 10
LANGER Mario AUTV VVVV4 5515 24
HENDRIE Tom GBRV1 4VV 3/56 20
ENDLER Tobias AUTV2V 24 2/5-5 18
LEITNER Tobias AUTV11V 2 2/5-5 14
RICHTER Stefan AUTV31VYV 3/5 4 19

RundeNr 3 S/GIndex GT
SCHEIPL Peter AUT 01000 0/5-24 1
BRYANT Acland GBRV VV2V 4/5 12 22
DLAPA Christoph AUTVO 301 1/5-12 9
BUKI Bela AUT V3V 11 2/5-3 15

WOHLGEMUTH DominikAUT VVVV V 5/520 25
DOBIASCH Martin AUTV2VV2 357 19



Platzierung, Durchg. Nr 1

P Name Vorname Nation Veen SG
1 WOHLGEMUTH Dominik AUT AFCS 1.000
2 HINTERSEER Tobias AUT AFCS 1.000
3 LANGER Mario AUT AFCS 1.000
4 MELIA Rhys GBR GBR 0.833
5 BRYANT Acland GBR GBR 0.800
6 STUHLER Sven AUT STLFC 0.667
7 DOBIASCH Martin AUT  WAT 0.600
8 HENDRIE Tom GBR GBR 0.600
9 RICHTER Stefan AUT  WAT 0.600
10 MOSER Clemens AUT  WAT 0.500
11 BUKI Bela AUT FUK 0.400
12 ENDLER Tobias AUT STLFC 0.400
13 LEITNER Tobias AUT AFCS 0.400
14 DLAPA Christoph AUT STLFC 0.200
15 OBERHUBER Philipp AUT FKVOE 0.167
16 HAAS iz AUT  STLFC 0.167
Johann
17 BARZ Mathias AUT UFC 0.167
18 JAGODITSCH Klaus AUT UFC 0.000
19 SCHEIPL Peter AUT UFC 0.000
Runden, Durchg. Nr 2
RundeNr 1 S/G Index GT
LEITNER Tobias AUT 20422 0/5-15 10
WOHLGEMUTH DominikAUT V. VV VYV 5/5 15 25
STUHLER Sven AUTV 2 VVYV 4/5 13 22
JAGODITSCH Klaus AUTV10 20 1/5-16 8
DOBIASCH Martin AUT V34V V 3/58 22
ENDLER Tobias AUTV20VDO 2/5 -5 12

20
17
15

9
12

Ind GT

25
30
24
27
22
26
19
20
19
25
15
18
14

9
16

17

13
10
1

Platzierung
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert

qualifiziert

qualifiziert
qualifiziert
ausgeschieden



Runde Nr 2 S/G Index GT
HENDRIE Tom GBR VVV2V 4/57 22
BARZ Mathias AUT2 3221 0/5-15 10
DLAPA Christoph AUT3V 300 1/5-12 11
BUKI Bela AUT 2VV 33 2/5-2 18
HINTERSEER Tobia®\UT VVVV V 5/514 25
BRYANT Acland GBR3VVV4 3/58 22

RundeNr 3 S/G Index GT
RICHTER Stefan AUT VV3VV 4/512 23
OBERHUBER PhilippAUT 3 VOV3 2/5-1 16
HAAS Ginther-JohanAUT 00 OVO0 1/5-18 5
MELIA Rhys GBRVVV VV 5519 25
MOSER Clemens AUTL 231 2 0/5-16 9
LANGER Mario AUT 2VV2V 354 19
Platzierung, Durchg. Nr 2
Pl Name Vorname Nation Veren

1 WOHLGEMUTH Dominik AUT AFCS
2 HINTERSEER Tobias AUT AFCS
3 MELIA Rhys GBR GBR

4 LANGER Mario AUT AFCS
5 STUHLER Sven AUT  STLFC
6 BRYANT Acland GBR GBR

7 RICHTER Stefan AUT  WAT
8 HENDRIE Tom GBR GBR

9 DOBIASCH Martin AUT  WAT
10 BUKI Bela AUT FUK
11 ENDLER Tobias AUT STLFC
12 OBERHUBER Philipp AUT FKVOE
13 MOSER Clemens AUT  WAT
14 LEITNER Tobias AUT  AFCS
15 DLAPA Christoph AUT STLFC
16 HAAS Ginther-Johant AUT  STLFC
17 JAGODITSCH Klaus AUT UFC
18 BARZ Mathias AUT UFC

SG
1.000
1.000
0.909
0.800
0.727
0.700
0.700
0.700
0.600
0.400
0.400
0.273
0.273
0.200
0.200
0.182
0.100
0.091

35
31
28
19
21
20
16
13
15
5
-10
11
-13
-20
-24
-29
-31
-31

Ind GT

50
55
52
43
48
44
42
42
41
33
30
32
34
24
20
22
18
23

Platzierung
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
gualifiziert
gualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
gualifiziert
gualifiziert
gualifiziert
gualifiziert



Direktausscheidung mit 16

WOHLGEMUTH
Dominik

HAAS Giinther-
16
Johann

9 DOBIASCH Martin

8 HENDRIE Tom

5 STUHLER Sven

12 OBERHUBER
Philipp

13 MOSER Clemens

4 LANGER Mario

3 MELIA Rhys

14 LEITNER Tobias

11 ENDLER Tobias

6 BRYANT Acland

7 RICHTER Stefan

10 BUKI Bela

15 DLAPA Christoph

HINTERSEER
Tobias

AU

T

WOHLGEMUTH
Dominik

AUT 15/5

AUT

DOBIASCH Martin

GBR 15/14

AUT
STUHLER Sven

AUT 15/6

AUT
LANGER Mario

AUT 15/1

GBR

MELIA Rhys
AUT 15/0
AUT

BRYANT Acland
GBR 15/2
AUT

RICHTER Stefan

AUT 15/12

AUT

HINTERSEER
Tobias

AUT 15/3

WOHLGEMUTH
Dominik
15/8

WOHLGEMUTH
Dominik
15/11
LANGER Mario
15/10
MELIA
Rhys
15/14
MELIA Rhys
15/8
MELIA Rhys
15/10
HINTERSEER
Tobias
15/5



Gesamtplatzierung

Pl Name Vorname Nation Veren
1 MELIA Rhys GBR GBR
2 WOHLGEMUTH Dominik AUT AFCS
3
3
5 STUHLER Sven AUT STLFC
6 BRYANT Acland GBR GBR
7 RICHTER Stefan AUT  WAT
8 DOBIASCH Martin AUT  WAT
9 HENDRIE Tom GBR GBR
10 BUKI Bela AUT FUK
11 ENDLER Tobias AUT STLFC
12 OBERHUBER  Philipp AUT  FKVOE
13 MOSER Clemens AUT  WAT
14 LEITNER Tobias AUT  AFCS
15 DLAPA Christoph AUT STLFC
16 HAAS Gunther-Johant AUT  STLFC
17 JAGODITSCH Klaus AUT UFC
18 BARZ Mathias AUT UFC

19 SCHEIPL Peter AUT UFC



Damenflor ett

Runden, Durchg. Nr 1

RundeNr 1 S/G Index GT
ORBAN Fanny AUT 1020 0/4-17 3
WEISS Kim AUTV VVV4 4/415 19
SOLACHER Anna.Clara AUTVO V2 2/41 12
SUTTON Lisa AUTVO1l 3 1/4 -8 9

KOPPENWALLNER-BOHM Barbar&UT V 3V V 3/4 9 18

RundeNr 2 S/G Index GT
DAJCIC Marcela AUT 3VVVYV 4/510 23
WOHLGEMUTH OliviaAUT V. VV VYV 5/5 19 25
KRANKL Maria AUT 20 VVV 3514 17
WALZHOFER Nicole AUT 422 VV 2/50 18
KREYE Gudrun AUT1011 2 0/5-20 5
MAYR Teresa AUT1102V 1/5-13 9

RundeNr 3 S/G Index GT
DEUTSCHMANN KarolineAUT V1V VYV 4/5 12 21
CENKER Freya AUT1 2VVYV 3/52 18
HAUNOLD Renee AUTVV VVYV 5/5 18 25
BARZ Ronja AUTO001 11 0/5-22 3

JANKOVICH Romana AUT1 22V 1 1/5-10 11
MAREICH Judith AUT241VV 2/50 17



Platzierung, Durchg. Nr 1

Pl Name Vorname Nation Verein SG Ind GT Platzierung

1 WOHLGEMUTH Olivia AUT AFCS 1.000 19 25 qualifiziert

2 HAUNOLD Renee AUT AFCS 1.000 18 25 qualifiziert
3 WEISS Kim AUT FUM 1000 15 19 qualifiziert
4 DEUTSCHMANN  Karoline AUT STLFC 0.800 12 21 qualifiziert
5 DAJCIC Marcela AUT AFCS 0.800 10 23 qualifiziert
6 KQPPENWALLNER b bara  AUT  WAT 0750 9 18 qualifiziert
-BOHM

7 KRANKL Maria AUT FUM 0.600 4 17 qualifiziert
8 CENKER Freya AUT FUM 0.600 2 18 qualifiziert
9 SOLACHER Anna.Clara \ v sTLFC 0500 1 12 qualifiziert
LY WALZHOFER Nicole AUT STLFC 0.400 O 18 qualifiziert
11 \MAREICH Judith  AUT STLFC 0400 0 17 qualifiziert
12 suTTON Lisa AUT UFC 0250 -8 9 qualifiziert
= JANKOVICH Romana AUT ASC 0.200 -10 11 qualifiziert
14 MAYR Teresa  AUT UFC 0200 -13 9 qualifiziert
= ORBAN Fanny AUT FSP 0.000 -17 3 qualifiziert
16 \REYE Gudrun  AUT UFC 0000 -20 5 ausgeschieden
17 BARZ Ronja  AUT UFC 0000 -22 3 ausgeschieden
Runden, Durchg. Nr 2

RundeNr 1 S/G Index GT
SUTTON Lisa AUT 01 V1 14-11 7
KRANKL Maria AUT VI 1 VV 345 16
KOPPENWALLNER-BOHM Barbar&UT VV| V3 3/4 10 18
JANKOVICH Romana AUT322 1 0/4-12 8

WOHLGEMUTH Olivia AUT V4Vv4aVv 3/48 18



DAJCIC Marcela AUT VVVYV 4/4
HAUNOLD ReneeAUT 2 44V 1/4
CENKER Freya AUT3V VYV 3/4

MAREICH Judith AUT 3V 1

RundeNr 2

MAYR Teresa

Runde Nr 3
WALZHOFER Nicole
SOLACHER Anna.Clara

AUT1112

V 2/4
0/4

S/GIndex GT
11 20
-1 15
7 18
-2 14
-15 5
S/G Index GT

AUT VVVYV 4/410 20
AUT2 VV2 2/4 -2 14

DEUTSCHMANN KarolineAUT 34
ORBAN Fanny
WEISS Kim

Platzierung, Durchg. Nr 2

Name
WOHLGEMUTH

DAJCIC
WEISS

KOPPENWALLNER-

BOHM
HAUNOLD

WALZHOFER

CENKER
KRANKL

DEUTSCHMANN
SOLACHER

MAREICH
SUTTON

JANKOVICH

MAYR
ORBAN

V3 140 15

AUT120 1 0/4-16 4
AUT 4VVV 3/48 19
Vorname Nation Veren
Olivia AUT AFCS
Marcela  AUT  AFCS
Kim AUT FUM
Barbara AUT  WAT
Renee AUT  AFCS
Nicole AUT  STLFC
Freya AUT FUM
Maria AUT FUM
Karoline  AUT  STLFC
Anna.Clara AUT  STLFC
Judith AUT  STLFC
Lisa AUT UFC
Romana AUT ASC
Teresa AUT  UFC
Fanny AUT FKWND

SG
0.889
0.889
0.875

0.750

0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.556
0.500
0.444
0.250
0.111
0.111
0.000

Ind GT

27
21
23

19

17
10
9

9
12
-1
-2
-19
-22
-28
-33

43
43
38

36

40
38
36
33
36
26
31
16
19
14

7

Platzierung
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert

gualifiziert

gualifiziert
qualifiziert
gualifiziert
gualifiziert
gualifiziert
gualifiziert
gualifiziert
gualifiziert
gualifiziert
gualifiziert
qualifiziert



Direktausscheidung mit 16

WOHLGEMUTH AU

Olivia T
WOHLGEMUTH
Olivia
16
WOHLGEMUTH
Olivia
KDa EéJI;:-]iCHMANN AUT 15/10
KRANKL Maria
8 KRANKL Maria AUT 15/12
WOHLGEMUTH
Olivia
5 HAUNOLD Renee AUT 15/6
HAUNOLD Renee
12 SUTTON Lisa AUT 15/7
KOPPENWALLNER-
BOHM Barbara
13 JANKOVICH Romane AUT 15/6
KOPPENWALLNER-
BOHM Barbara
KOPPENWALLNER-
4 BOHM Barbara oSl 15/
WEISS
Kim
3 WEISS Kim AUT 15/12
WEISS Kim
14 MAYR Teresa AUT 15/4
WEISS Kim
11 MAREICH Judith AUT 15/5
MAREICH Judith
6 WALZHOFER Nicole AUT 15/12
WEISS Kim
7 CENKER Freya AUT 15/9
CENKER Freya
10 SOLAEIIER AUT 15/11
Anna.Clara

DAJCIC Marcela
15 ORBAN Fanny AUT 15/10
DAJCIC Marcela
2 DAJCIC Marcela AUT 15/0



Gesamtplatzierung

Pl Name Vorname Nation Veren
1 WEISS Kim AUT FUM
2 WOHLGEMUTH Olivia AUT  AFCS
3 DAJCIC  Marcela AUT AFCS
- 3 KOPPENWALLNER-BOHM Barbara ~ AUT ~ WAT
5 HAUNOLD Renee AUT AFCS
6 CENKER Freya AUT FUM
7 KRANKL Maria AUT FUM
8 MAREICH Judith AUT  STLFC
9 WALZHOFER Nicole AUT  STLFC
10 DEUTSCHMANN Karoline AUT  STLFC
11 SOLACHER Anna.Clara AUT  STLFC
12 SUTTON Lisa AUT UFC
13 JANKOVICH Romana AUT ASC
14 MAYR Teresa AUT UFC
15 ORBAN Fanny AUT  FKWND
16 KREYE Gudrun AUT UFC

17 BARZ Ronja AUT UFC



